Department of 




Memorandum

Veterans Affairs


Date:      
From:      
Subj.: Review of Functional Statement for (name)      
To: ACOS for R&D  
The purpose of this review is selected below. 
	Annual Review of Functional Statement

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	In accordance to VA Directive 2009-054, I have completed the required annual review for the Functional Statement of this staff member.

	Update to the Functional Statement

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	I have reviewed the current Functional Statement on file and it accurately reflects the responsibilities of this staff member.


The Functional Statement defines the parameters and functions for the duties and responsibilities of this staff member.
       is assigned to the following protocols (listed by MIRB number and/or study title):

1.      
2.      
3.      
4.      
5.      
Sincerely,
______________________________




_________________

Principal Investigator






Date

______________________________




_________________

ACOS Research & Development




Date
Received:
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